
1° MAGNI RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 27 J 53

2° SABBATANI RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 19 J 58

3° PETRACHI GIORGIO CENTO 25 J 60

GHERARDI LUIGI ASOLO 9 J 60

BOTTA GREGORIO VERONA 29 J 60

6° COMPARONE ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 6 J 61

GALLERANI GREGORIO CENTO 21 J 61

8° GRECO ANDREA VIGNE 9 J 62

MINELLI MATTEO JOHN MONTE CIMONE 19 J 62

BOTTA MICHELANGELO VERONA 6 J 62

11° BENZI ANDREA ASOLO 4 J 63

TEDESCHI CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 20 J 63

REGOLI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 3 J 63

FALLETI GIORGIO MODENA 16 J 63

PAGANI MATTIA CROARA 1 J 63

16° BIANCHI ANDREA ROVEDINE 25 J 64

PRETTO WAGNER VERONA 3 J 64

18° ARRICHIELLO ANDREA CONERO 18 J 65

SCHINDLER GREGORIO AMBROSIANO 10 J 65

VANNI DUCCIO CASTELFALFI 3 J 65

SANTINELLI ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 10 J 65

ANGELLOTTI GYO MOLINETTO 11 J 65

FINALI NICOLA FAENZA CICOGNE 9 J 65

24° CAMBI ALEX MODENA 14 J 66

PERRONE FEDERICO COLLI BERGAMO 4 J 66

GRILLI ERIC MATILDE GOLF 2 J 66

BOCCALATTE VALTER SIMONE DUCATO - LA ROCCA 13 J 66

FRANCHI LEONE RIVIERA GOLF 9 J 66

ROMANO RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 5 J 66

30° NECCHI MAKSIM DUCATO - LA ROCCA 15 J 67

GIRARDI LEONARDO VERONA 1 J 67

PEDRETTI RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 5 J 67

BALBONI ELIA CENTO 23 J 67

34° LAZZARI FABIO CASTELL'ARQUATO 12 J 68

CRISTOFORI SEBASTIANO MONTECCHIA 1 J 68

ZANARDI LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 1 J 68

CASTELLETTI LEON VIGNE 10 J 68

POLLASTRI SAMUELE MODENA 22 J 68

39° TERRENI EDOARDO CASTELFALFI 7 J 69

MANINI MATTEO FONTI 3 J 69

FRANCESCHINI ALESSANDRO FIRENZE UGOLINO 7 J 69

TURRA MATTEO CUS FERRARA 14 J 69

43° SPAGNOLI ROCCO CONERO 12 J 70

BIANCHI FEDERICO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 6 J 70

45° AMADEI TESEO FONTI 13 J 71

MADDALENA MATTIA AMBROSIANO 6 J 71

CORAPI DANIEL CASTELFALFI 6 J 71

48° VALLI SIMONE FONTI 4 J 72

REGOLI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 J 72

50° MOCCIOLA GIULIO CONERO 3 J 73

LODI RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 20 J 73

52° ANGELLOTTI RYC MOLINETTO 31 J 76

53° CAMPANELLA MARIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 J 84

54° LECCHINI LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 20 J RIT.
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1° PAGANI (*) MATTIA CROARA 1 J 64

2° REGOLI (*) TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 3 J 66

3° BENZI ANDREA ASOLO 4 J 67

COMPARONE (*) ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 6 J 67

PRETTO (*) WAGNER VERONA 3 J 67

6° GRILLI ERIC MATILDE GOLF 2 J 68

VANNI DUCCIO CASTELFALFI 3 J 68

GIRARDI (*) LEONARDO VERONA 1 J 68

BOTTA (*) MICHELANGELO VERONA 6 J 68

10° CRISTOFORI (*) SEBASTIANO MONTECCHIA 1 J 69

GHERARDI (*) LUIGI ASOLO 9 J 69

ZANARDI (*) LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 1 J 69

13° PERRONE FEDERICO COLLI BERGAMO 4 J 70

14° GRECO ANDREA VIGNE 9 J 71

ROMANO (*) RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 5 J 71

16° MANINI MATTEO FONTI 3 J 72

PEDRETTI (*) RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 5 J 72

18° FINALI (*) NICOLA FAENZA CICOGNE 9 J 74

19° FRANCHI (*) LEONE RIVIERA GOLF 9 J 75

SCHINDLER GREGORIO AMBROSIANO 10 J 75

SANTINELLI (*) ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 10 J 75

22° TERRENI (*) EDOARDO CASTELFALFI 7 J 76

MOCCIOLA (*) GIULIO CONERO 3 J 76

FRANCESCHINI (*) ALESSANDRO FIRENZE UGOLINO 7 J 76

VALLI SIMONE FONTI 4 J 76

BIANCHI FEDERICO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 6 J 76

ANGELLOTTI (*) GYO MOLINETTO 11 J 76

28° MADDALENA MATTIA AMBROSIANO 6 J 77

CORAPI DANIEL CASTELFALFI 6 J 77

SABBATANI (*) RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 19 J 77

31° CASTELLETTI LEON VIGNE 10 J 78

32° BOCCALATTE VALTER SIMONE DUCATO - LA ROCCA 13 J 79

FALLETI GIORGIO MODENA 16 J 79

34° LAZZARI (*) FABIO CASTELL'ARQUATO 12 J 80

CAMBI (*) ALEX MODENA 14 J 80

MAGNI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 27 J 80

37° MINELLI (*) MATTEO JOHN MONTE CIMONE 19 J 81

38° NECCHI (*) MAKSIM DUCATO - LA ROCCA 15 J 82

SPAGNOLI ROCCO CONERO 12 J 82

GALLERANI GREGORIO CENTO 21 J 82

REGOLI (*) GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 J 82

42° ARRICHIELLO (*) ANDREA CONERO 18 J 83

TEDESCHI (*) CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 20 J 83

TURRA MATTEO CUS FERRARA 14 J 83

45° AMADEI TESEO FONTI 13 J 84

46° PETRACHI GIORGIO CENTO 25 J 85

47° BIANCHI ANDREA ROVEDINE 25 J 89

BOTTA (*) GREGORIO VERONA 29 J 89

49° BALBONI ELIA CENTO 23 J 90

POLLASTRI (*) SAMUELE MODENA 22 J 90

51° LODI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 20 J 93

52° CAMPANELLA (*) MARIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 J 102

53° ANGELLOTTI (*) RYC MOLINETTO 31 J 107

54° LECCHINI LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 20 J RIT.
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1° PAGANI (*) MATTIA CROARA 1 J 64

2° REGOLI (*) TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 3 J 66

3° COMPARONE (*) ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 6 J 67

PRETTO (*) WAGNER VERONA 3 J 67

5° GIRARDI (*) LEONARDO VERONA 1 J 68

BOTTA (*) MICHELANGELO VERONA 6 J 68

7° CRISTOFORI (*) SEBASTIANO MONTECCHIA 1 J 69

GHERARDI (*) LUIGI ASOLO 9 J 69

ZANARDI (*) LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 1 J 69

10° ROMANO (*) RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 5 J 71

11° PEDRETTI (*) RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 5 J 72

12° FINALI (*) NICOLA FAENZA CICOGNE 9 J 74

13° FRANCHI (*) LEONE RIVIERA GOLF 9 J 75

SANTINELLI (*) ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 10 J 75

15° TERRENI (*) EDOARDO CASTELFALFI 7 J 76

MOCCIOLA (*) GIULIO CONERO 3 J 76

FRANCESCHINI (*) ALESSANDRO FIRENZE UGOLINO 7 J 76

ANGELLOTTI (*) GYO MOLINETTO 11 J 76

19° SABBATANI (*) RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 19 J 77

20° LAZZARI (*) FABIO CASTELL'ARQUATO 12 J 80

CAMBI (*) ALEX MODENA 14 J 80

MAGNI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 27 J 80

23° MINELLI (*) MATTEO JOHN MONTE CIMONE 19 J 81

24° NECCHI (*) MAKSIM DUCATO - LA ROCCA 15 J 82

REGOLI (*) GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 J 82

26° ARRICHIELLO (*) ANDREA CONERO 18 J 83

TEDESCHI (*) CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 20 J 83

28° BOTTA (*) GREGORIO VERONA 29 J 89

29° POLLASTRI (*) SAMUELE MODENA 22 J 90

30° LODI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 20 J 93

31° CAMPANELLA (*) MARIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 J 102

32° ANGELLOTTI (*) RYC MOLINETTO 31 J 107

33° LECCHINI LEONARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 20 J RIT.
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1° PALUMBO MARTINA PAOLA DUCATO - LA ROCCA 5 J L 73

2° MELI VITTORIA LIVORNO 13 J L 77

TASSONI TEG GINEVRA AMBROSIANO 17 J L 77

4° PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 13 J L 78

5° PICCOLI VITTORIA ALBERTA VERONA 10 J L 79

6° DALL'OLMO CATERINA FONTI 15 J L 81

7° DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 21 J L 86

8° ZINI ELEONORA MATILDE GOLF 12 J L 90

9° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 22 J L 94

10° POPONI CARLOTTA DUCATO - LA ROCCA 36 J L 96

11° INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 28 J L 99

12° MELI ELISABETTA LIVORNO 27 J L 100
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1° MELI VITTORIA LIVORNO 13 J L 77

TASSONI TEG GINEVRA AMBROSIANO 17 J L 77

3° PICCOLI VITTORIA ALBERTA VERONA 10 J L 79

4° DALL'OLMO CATERINA FONTI 15 J L 81

5° DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 21 J L 86

6° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 22 J L 94

7° POPONI CARLOTTA DUCATO - LA ROCCA 36 J L 96

8° INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 28 J L 99

9° MELI ELISABETTA LIVORNO 27 J L 100
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1° POPONI CARLOTTA DUCATO - LA ROCCA 36 J L 60

TASSONI TEG GINEVRA AMBROSIANO 17 J L 60

3° MELI VITTORIA LIVORNO 13 J L 64

4° DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 21 J L 65

PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 13 J L 65

6° DALL'OLMO CATERINA FONTI 15 J L 66

7° PALUMBO MARTINA PAOLA DUCATO - LA ROCCA 5 J L 68

8° PICCOLI VITTORIA ALBERTA VERONA 10 J L 69

9° INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 28 J L 71

10° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 22 J L 72

11° MELI ELISABETTA LIVORNO 27 J L 73

12° ZINI ELEONORA MATILDE GOLF 12 J L 78
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